FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response... 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

(Print or Type	e Responses)			1															
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* NEWELL WILLIAM J				2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol SUTRO BIOPHARMA, INC. [STRO]								5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) X Director 10% Owner							
(Last) (First) (Middle) C/O SUTRO BIOPHARMA, INC., 310 UTAH AVENUE, SUITE 150				3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 09/24/2021							X Officer (give title below) Other (specify below) CEO								
(Street)				4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)							_X_ Fo	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_Form filed by One Reporting Person							
SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94080												ro	Form filed by More than One Reporting Person						
(City)		(State)	(Zip)							Derivative Securities Acqu				uired, Disposed of, or Beneficially O					
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)			3. Transa Code (Instr. 8)	ction	(A) or Disposed of (I (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			D) Owned Followin Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		ecurities Beneficially ng Reported		6. Owner Form: Direct	ship Indi Ben	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership			
							Code V		Amount (A) or (D) F					Price	or Indi (I) (Instr.	ì	tr. 4)		
Common S	Stock		07/01/2021				G	V	104,6	62	D \$	0 8	80,68	7			D		
Common S	Stock		07/01/2021				G	V	104,6	662	A \$	§ 0	104,6	62			I	Ne Fai Tru	lliam J. well nily st DTD 15/2019
Common Stock 09/24/20			09/24/2021				M		25,25	253 A \$ 0 105,940			D						
Common Stock 09/24/2021			09/24/2021			F 13,219 D \$ 92,721			D										
Common Stock											10,577		I		Ι	Fai Re Tru	Newell nily vocable st DTD 14/2008		
Common S	Stock												26,09	1			I	Par	uswood tners,
Reminder: Re	eport on a sep	parate line for eac	h class of securities	beneficiall	y ow	ned (directly or	Per in t	rsons v	m ar		equire	ed to re	espond ເ	f informati unless the				174 (9-02)
			Table II	- Derivati (e.g., put			ities Acqu varrants,						y Owne	d					
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Yea		4. 5. if Transaction of Code Scarr (Instr. 8) A or of (I		5. N of I Sec Acc or I of (Number Derivative urities quired (A) Disposed D) str. 3, 4,	6. Da Expir	te Exerc ation Da	e Exercisable and		7. Ti of U Secu	itle and inderlyin prities or. 3 and	4)	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	Derivative Securities Beneficial Owned Following Reported	ve Ow For ally Der Second Or I ion(s)	Ownershi Form of Derivativ Security: Direct (D or Indirec	(Instr. 4)
						(A)	(D)	Date Exerc	Exp.		ration	Title		Amount or Number of Shares	nber				
Restricted Stock Unit (RSU)	<u>(5)</u>	09/24/2021		М			25,253		(6)	09/2	16/2021	1	nmon tock	25,253	\$ 0	0		D	

	Relationships						
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
NEWELL WILLIAM J C/O SUTRO BIOPHARMA, INC. 310 UTAH AVENUE, SUITE 150 SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94080	X		CEO				

Signatures

/s/ Edward C. Albini as attorney-in-fact for William Newell	09/28/2021
Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The securities are held of record by the reporting person as trustee of the William J. Newell Family Trust DTD 03/15/2019.
- (2) Represents the number of shares of Common Stock that have been withheld by the issuer to satisfy its income tax withholding and remittance obligations in connection with the net settlement of the RSUs and does not represent a sale by the reporting person.
- (3) The securities are held of record by the reporting person as trustee of the Newell Family Revocable Trust DTD 08/14/2008.
- The reporting person is the general partner of Taluswood Partners, L.P. The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership over such securities except to the extent of his pecuniary interest 4) therein, and the inclusion of these securities in this report shall not be deemed an admission of beneficial ownership of the reported securities for purposes of Section 16 or for any other
- (4) therein, and the inclusion of these securities in this report shall not be deemed an admission of beneficial ownership of the reported securities for purposes of Section 16 or for any other purposes.
- (5) Each RSU represents a contingent right to receive one (1) share of the issuer's Common Stock upon settlement.
- (6) The RSUs vest as to 1/3rd of the total shares annually beginning on September 26, 2019, subject to continued service through each vesting date.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.